

Court No. - 11

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 52373 of 2008

Petitioner :- Anand Kumar And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidatio, Chitrakoot And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rajendra Prasad Tiwari, Krishna Ji Khare, Satish Chandra Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Anoop Kumar, B. Narain Singh, B.S. Chauhan, Hari Narain Singh

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

Order on C.M. Impleadment Application No. 3 of 2018

Issue notice by registered post with acknowledgement due to the proposed heirs and legal representatives of respondent no. 5 on the address given in the prayer clause of the application fixing 2nd week of July, 2018 for which steps shall be taken by the petitioners within ten days from today.

Order Date :- 8.5.2018

Satyam