

Court No. - 37

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 52373 of 2008

Petitioner :- Anand Kumar And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidatio Chitrakoot And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rajendra Prasad Tiwari,Krishna Ji Khare,Satish Chandra Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Anoop Kumar,B. Narain Singh,B.S. Chauhan,Hari Narain Singh

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi,J.

On the request made on behalf of Sri Anil Bhushan, learned Senior Advocate appearing for the petitioners, case is passed over for the day.

Put up this matter again on 10th March, 2021 in the additional cause list for final hearing.

Order Date :- 23.2.2021

Akbar