

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 52373 of 2008

Petitioner :- Anand Kumar And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidatio Chitrakoot And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rajendra Prasad Tiwari,Krishna Ji Khare,Satish Chandra Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Anoop Kumar,B. Narain Singh,B.S. Chauhan,Hari Narain Singh

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.

It is pointed out that pleadings have been exchanged between the parties.

List in the week commencing 2nd May, 2022.

Interim order, granted earlier, to continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 6.4.2022

Pratima

(Dr.Y.K.Srivastava,J.)