

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 52373 of 2008

Petitioner :- Anand Kumar And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidatio Chitrakoot And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rajendra Prasad Tiwari,Krishna Ji Khare,Satish Chandra Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Anoop Kumar,B. Narain Singh,Hari Narain Singh,Virendra Singh Chauhan

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

As prayed, list on 31.01.2024.

Order Date :- 11.1.2024/vkg