



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 52373 of 2008

Anand Kumar And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidatio Chitrakoot And
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Akash Kishan, Ashok Gupta, Krishna Ji Khare, Rajendra Prasad Tiwari, Satish Chandra Mishra, Shatrughan Sonwal, Shivendu Ojha
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Anoop Kumar, B. Narain Singh, C.S.C., Hari Narain Singh, Ramesh Rai, Shriprakash Mishra, Virendra Singh Chauhan

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. List this matter on 7.4.2026.
2. Interim order granted earlier is extended till further orders of this Court.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

March 23, 2026
C.Prakash